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Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 8)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. KIZIKJ Marko Vardar 3 1 4/9 44% 1,33

2. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 29/72 40% 9,67

3. LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas THW Kiel 4 4 45/125 36% 11,25

4. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 3 20/57 35% 6,67

5. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 9/29 31% 2,25

6. KUGIS Arturs Vardar 2 2 9/30 30% 4,50

7. SLAHDJI Abdelmalik Al-Duhail 3 2 11/37 30% 3,67

8. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 16/55 29% 5,33

9. GHEDBANE Khalifa Vardar 3 3 24/83 29% 8,00

10. ABDRBALHUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar 4 4 31/109 28% 7,75

11. IGNJATOVIC Ivan New York City 3 2 12/43 28% 4,00

12. PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo Barcelona 3 3 23/86 27% 7,67

13. ALY Mohamed Zamalek 2 1 11/42 26% 5,50

14. GRCO Mirnes Al-Duhail 3 2 10/39 26% 3,33

15. JUSTIMIANO Jackson Jonas New York City 3 3 20/83 24% 6,67

16. QUENSTEDT Dario THW Kiel 4 3 12/50 24% 3,00

17. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 19/84 23% 6,33

18. ALSALEM Mohammad Razie Al Wehda 3 3 23/103 22% 7,67

19. NASCIMENTO Luiz Ricardo Taubate 3 2 9/44 20% 3,00

20. ELSOBKY Hesham Zamalek 1 1 3/17 18% 3,00

21. MOLLER Kevin Barcelona 3 2 4/23 17% 1,33

22. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 6/41 15% 2,00

23. ALMUTAIRI Nawaf Dhdhaif Allah M Al Wehda 3 3 1/9 11% 0,33
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Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas THW Kiel 4 4 45/125 36% 11,25

2. ABDRBALHUSSAIN Mohammed Mudhar 4 4 31/109 28% 7,75

3. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 29/72 40% 9,67

4. GHEDBANE Khalifa Vardar 3 3 24/83 29% 8,00

5. ALSALEM Mohammad Razie Al Wehda 3 3 23/103 22% 7,67

6. PEREZ DE VARGAS Gonzalo Barcelona 3 3 23/86 27% 7,67

7. JUSTIMIANO Jackson Jonas New York City 3 3 20/83 24% 6,67

8. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 3 20/57 35% 6,67

9. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 19/84 23% 6,33

10. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 16/55 29% 5,33

11. IGNJATOVIC Ivan New York City 3 2 12/43 28% 4,00

12. QUENSTEDT Dario THW Kiel 4 3 12/50 24% 3,00

13. ALY Mohamed Zamalek 2 1 11/42 26% 5,50

14. SLAHDJI Abdelmalik Al-Duhail 3 2 11/37 30% 3,67

15. GRCO Mirnes Al-Duhail 3 2 10/39 26% 3,33

16. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 9/29 31% 2,25

17. KUGIS Arturs Vardar 2 2 9/30 30% 4,50

18. NASCIMENTO Luiz Ricardo Taubate 3 2 9/44 20% 3,00

19. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 6/41 15% 2,00

20. KIZIKJ Marko Vardar 3 1 4/9 44% 1,33

21. MOLLER Kevin Barcelona 3 2 4/23 17% 1,33

22. ELSOBKY Hesham Zamalek 1 1 3/17 18% 3,00

23. ALMUTAIRI Nawaf Dhdhaif Allah M Al Wehda 3 3 1/9 11% 0,33
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Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Dammam)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 5/9 55,6%

2. NASCIMENTO Luiz 

Ricardo

Taubate 3 2 2/4 50,0%

3. LANDIN JACOBSEN 

Niklas

THW Kiel 4 4 8/17 47,1%

4. GHEDBANE Khalifa Vardar 3 3 4/9 44,4%

4. SLAHDJI Abdelmalik Al-Duhail 3 2 4/9 44,4%

6. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 2/5 40,0%

6. GRCO Mirnes Al-Duhail 3 2 4/10 40,0%

6. IGNJATOVIC Ivan New York City 3 2 4/10 40,0%

9. QUENSTEDT Dario THW Kiel 4 3 4/11 36,4%

10. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 3/9 33,3%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 3/5 60,0%

2. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 2/4 50,0%

3. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 3 3/7 42,9%

4. LANDIN JACOBSEN 

Niklas

THW Kiel 4 4 4/11 36,4%

5. QUENSTEDT Dario THW Kiel 4 3 2/6 33,3%

6. ALMUTAIRI Nawaf 

Dhdhaif Allah M

Al Wehda 3 3 1/4 25,0%

7. ABDRBALHUSSAIN 

Mohammed

Mudhar 4 4 1/5 20,0%

8. ALSALEM Mohammad

Razie

Al Wehda 3 3 0/7 0,0%

8. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 0/4 0,0%

8. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 0/6 0,0%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 3 16/25 64,0%

2. ABDRBALHUSSAIN 

Mohammed

Mudhar 4 4 16/29 55,2%

3. ALY Mohamed Zamalek 2 1 8/15 53,3%

4. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 5/10 50,0%

4. SLAHDJI Abdelmalik Al-Duhail 3 2 4/8 50,0%

6. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 3 16/34 47,1%

7. KUGIS Arturs Vardar 2 2 5/11 45,5%

7. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 5/11 45,5%

9. GHEDBANE Khalifa Vardar 3 3 13/31 41,9%

10. LANDIN JACOBSEN 

Niklas

THW Kiel 4 4 16/39 41,0%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KUGIS Arturs Vardar 2 2 4/4 100,0%

2. LANDIN JACOBSEN 

Niklas

THW Kiel 4 4 10/24 41,7%

3. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 4/10 40,0%

4. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 2/6 33,3%

5. GHEDBANE Khalifa Vardar 3 3 4/14 28,6%

6. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 3/11 27,3%

7. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 3 2/8 25,0%

8. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 3/13 23,1%

8. JUSTIMIANO Jackson 

Jonas

New York City 3 3 3/13 23,1%

10. SLAHDJI Abdelmalik Al-Duhail 3 2 2/10 20,0%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KIZIKJ Marko Vardar 3 1 2/2 100,0%

2. GERSTCH Thomas Sydney Uni 3 3 3/8 37,5%

3. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 4/12 33,3%

4. NASCIMENTO Luiz 

Ricardo

Taubate 3 2 3/11 27,3%

5. MOLLER Kevin Barcelona 3 2 1/4 25,0%

6. LANDIN JACOBSEN 

Niklas

THW Kiel 4 4 5/24 20,8%

7. GRCO Mirnes Al-Duhail 3 2 2/10 20,0%

8. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 3/16 18,8%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. AL TURAIK Hassan Mudhar 4 3 1/2 50,0%

1. SANTOS Maik Taubate 3 3 4/8 50,0%

1. GHAZWI Hisham Mudhar 4 1 1/2 50,0%

1. ALY Mohamed Zamalek 2 1 3/6 50,0%

5. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 6/15 40,0%

6. ALSALEM Mohammad

Razie

Al Wehda 3 3 3/8 37,5%

7. JUSTIMIANO Jackson 

Jonas

New York City 3 3 3/10 30,0%

8. IGNJATOVIC Ivan New York City 3 2 3/11 27,3%


